Player Facility Rd2 Total Purse

Overall Winners

1 Ken Tarling Ken Tarling Golf Academy 139 S 1,000.00
2 Dave Bell Tecumseh 142 S 700.00
3 Dan Clark Golden Ridge 144 S 325.00
Brian French Mad River 144 S 325.00
Doug Warner Golf Town (Etobicoke) 144 S 325.00
Bob Breen Life 144 S 325.00

Player Facility Rd2

Seniors 50+
1 Tarling, Ken Ken Tarling Golf Academy 69 70 139 S 1,000.00
2 Bell, Dave Tecumseh 73 69 142 S 750.00
3 Clark, Dan Golden Ridge 71 73 144 S 500.00

French, Brian Mad River 71 73 144 S 500.00

Warner, Doug Golf Town (Etobicoke) 74 70 144 S 500.00
6 Anderson, Jerry Golf Town (Hamilton 75 71 146 S 300.00
7 Chapman, Steve Rattlesnake Point 74 73 147 S 200.00
8 Rushnell, John Black Diamond 70 78 148 S 150.00
9 Davis, John Joshua Creek 72 77 149 S 50.00

Enright, Paul Royal Woodbine 75 74 149 S 50.00
11 Bevington, Bill Oakville 75 75 150

Janes, Ron The Toronto Hunt 73 77 150

Kennedy, P.W. Retired 73 77 150

Willan, Rick Markham Dome 74 76 150



15
16

19

20

22

24

25

27

28

Hamilton, Gar

Beauchemin, Bob
McMulkin, Frank
Paterson, Al
Diggins, Les
Millar, Douglas
White, John
McDannold, Rob
Schmidt, John
Bentley, Jeff

Ure, Bryan

Venables, Art
Kennedy, Rob D.

Bundy, Bruce

Sikorski, Rick
Hickey, Greg

Mclntyre, Fraser

Player

Super Seniors 60+

Breen, Bobby
Clarke, lan
Panasik, Bob
Villemaire, Paul
Shock, David
Stady, Bill
Cochrane, Gord
Holzscheiter, Herb

Becsy, Attila

Mississaugua

Oakdale
Beaumaris
Retired
Country Lane
Southern Pines
Beechwood
King Valley
Chippewa
Southern Pines

Nexgen Golf

Hidden Lake
Country Lane

Retired

Wyldewood
Nobleton Lakes

Trafalgar

Facility

Life

Life

Canadian Golf Hall Of Fame

Taboo

Retired

Carlisle

White Oaks

Retired

Life

DQ

76
77

79

73

76

77

75

80

82

79

80

83

81

77

89

76

72

75

72

76

78

78

79

75

75

75
75

73

79

78

78

80

76

74

78

81

78

81

87
DQ

WD

WD

72

70

73

75

76

78

79

83

85

151
152

152

152

154

155

155

156

156

157

161

161

162

164
DQ

WD

WD

144

145

145

151

154

156

158

158

160

750.00

475.00

475.00

200.00

100.00



12

13

14

Conklin, Ross
Law, Peter
Tremblay, Tom
Smith, Neil
Rossi, Bob

Clayton, Dave

Player

Diamond 70+
Girard, Ken
Maue, Gus
Byrne, Andy
McCallum, Ben
Delaat, Gord

Goodes, Rod

Retired
Hidden Lake
Northridge
Maple Downs
Innisfil Creek

Life

Facility

Life
Life
Life
Life
Mayfield

Life

79

81

81

80

79

81

75

85

89

85

96

76

81

79

86

93

95

wd

79

77

82

86

96

DQ

160

160

167

173

174

WD

154

162

171

171

192

DQ

600.00

400.00

125.00

125.00



